  0 1 7 3 7 - 8 2 4 6 0 0Drives/Motors/Motion12–14
GS1 Series Introduction
Overview
The GS1 series of AC drives is our most
affordable and compact inverter, offering
V/Hz control with general purpose appli-
cation features. These drives can be
configured using the built-in digital keypad

2: 200-240VAC
Series Name
GS1 series part numbering system
GS1 Series Drives
Motor Rating
Hp .25 .5 1 2
kW 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5
115 Volt Single Phase Input/230 Volt Three Phase Output ✔ ✔
230 Volt Single Phase Input/230 Volt Three Phase Output ✔ ✔ ✔
230 Volt Three Phase Input/Output ✔
GS1 Series Specifications
115V/230V CLASS GS1 Series
Model GGSS11--1100PP22 GGSS11--1100PP55 GGSS11--2200PP22 GGSS11--2200PP55 GGSS11--2211PP00 GGSS11--2222PP00
Motor Rating
HP 1/4 hp 1/2 hp 1/4 hp 1/2 hp 1hp 2hp
kW 0.2 kW 0.4 kW 0.2 kW 0.4 kW 0.7 kW 1.5 kW
Rated Output Capacity (200V) kVA 0.6 1.0 0.6 1.0 1.6 2.7
Rated Input Voltage Single phase 100-120 VAC �10%,
50/60 Hz �5% Single/three phase: 200-240 VAC±10%, 50/60 Hz ±5%
Three phase: 200-
240 VAC±10%,
50/60 Hz ±5%
Rated Output Voltage Three phase corresponds to double the
input voltage Three phase corresponds to the input voltage
Rated Input Current (A) 6 9 4.9/1.9 6.5/2.7 9.7/5.1 9
Rated Output Current (A) 1.6 2.5 1.6 2.5 4.2 7.0
Watt Loss100% (I) 19.2 19.2 18.4 26.8 44.6 73
Weight: kg (lb) 2.10 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20
Dimensions (HxWxD) mm (in) 132.0 x 68.0 x128.1 (5.20 x 2.68 x 5.04)
Accessories
Ethernet Communications module for GS Series
Drives (DIN rail mounted) GS-EDRV
Four port RS-485  multi-drop termination board GS-RS485-4
Eight port RS-485 multi-drop termination board GS-RS485-8
Software GSoft / KEPDDiirreecctt
OPC Server KEPDDiirreecctt
Drives/Motors/Motion 12–15
PLC
Overview
DL05/06
PLC
DL105
PLC
DL205
PLC
DL305
PLC
DL405
PLC
Field I/O
Software
C-more
HMIs
Other HMI
AC Drives
Motors
Steppers/